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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Madden Dwerlkotte      M1419          1/7       18:59    6:07       18:59
2     Ben Nevius             M3039          1/5       19:15    6:12       19:14
3     Isaiah Coufal          M1419          2/7       20:21    6:33       20:21
4     Mary Burke Morrow      F6099         1/11       22:00    7:05       22:00
5     Matt Loeffler          M3039          2/5       22:03    7:05       22:01
6     Matthew Nevius         M3039          3/5       22:26    7:13       22:24
7     Evan Reynolds          M1419          3/7       22:52    7:22       22:51
8     Ellie Warford          F1419          1/9       22:55    7:23       22:54
9     Eric Smith             M4049         1/11       23:04    7:25       23:02
10    Jason Conley           M5059          1/6       23:45    7:38       23:43
11    Jaelyn Dvorak          F1419          2/9       23:56    7:42       23:54
12    Sophie Conley          F1419          3/9       23:56    7:42       23:54
13    Mitch Polacek          M4049         2/11       23:57    7:42       23:56
14    Luke Dolezal           M2029          1/4       24:21    7:46       24:07
15    Mary Amen              F6099         2/11       24:27    7:52       24:27
16    Logan Girmus           M1419          4/7       24:57    7:54       24:32
17    Jeffrey Voss           M5059          2/6       24:51    7:59       24:46
18    Ryan Baldwin           M4049         3/11       25:25    8:09       25:19
19    Joey Svehla            M5059          3/6       26:19    8:20       25:52
20    Mason Simanek          M1419          5/7       26:10    8:24       26:06
21    Larry Naber            M6099          1/6       26:35    8:32       26:29
22    Ryan Simanek           M4049         4/11       26:38    8:34       26:34
23    Isaac Stoltenberg      M1419          6/7       26:50    8:34       26:36
24    Paige Polacek          F2029          1/7       26:40    8:34       26:36
25    Gerald Luckey          M6099          2/6       26:51    8:36       26:43
26    Jamison Stava          M0113          1/3       26:59    8:37       26:46
27    Eric Williams          M4049         5/11       26:59    8:38       26:50
28    Danica Romshek         F1419          4/9       26:56    8:39       26:51
29    Shelley Baldwin        F4049         1/18       27:30    8:49       27:23
30    Levi Nevius            M0113          2/3       27:35    8:53       27:34
31    Noah Nevius            M0113          3/3       27:35    8:53       27:35
32    Bryon Pickett          M5059          4/6       27:50    8:54       27:38
33    Roger Pelster          M6099          3/6       27:59    9:00       27:57
34    Susan Kment            F5059         1/11       28:26    9:08       28:22
35    Hannah Gangwish        F1419          5/9       28:49    9:13       28:38
36    Alexis Stoltenberg     F0113          1/4       29:11    9:19       28:56
37    Kendra Gomez           F3039         1/15       29:07    9:19       28:57
38    Jenny Sloup            F5059         2/11       29:09    9:21       29:03
39    David Stava            M4049         6/11       29:17    9:22       29:06
40    Drew Dolezal           M3039          4/5       29:22    9:23       29:08
41    Jeff Schmid            M4049         7/11       29:17    9:23       29:09
42    Dan Belik              M6099          4/6       29:10    9:23       29:09
43    Julie Palm             F4049         2/18       29:54    9:35       29:47
44    Kelly Feehan           F6099         3/11       30:13    9:42       30:07
45    Brittany Janak         F3039         2/15       30:28    9:45       30:16
46    Taylor Ruzicka-Scheele F3039         3/15       30:28    9:46       30:18
47    Tracy Johnson          F4049         3/18       30:29    9:46       30:19
48    Hayden Simanek         M1419          7/7       30:42    9:52       30:38
49    Jackson Bergman        M2029          2/4       31:14   10:01       31:05
50    Jim Veach              M5059          5/6       31:21   10:05       31:18
51    Gage Gibney            M2029          3/4       31:35   10:05       31:19
52    Kevin Wiehn            M6099          5/6       31:49   10:13       31:42
53    Lynn Gibney            F5059         3/11       32:20   10:20       32:04
54    Rylee Thoendel         F1419          6/9       32:17   10:23       32:14
55    Emily Schmid           F0113          2/4       32:40   10:29       32:32
56    Brittany Vesely        F3039         4/15       33:23   10:34       32:50
57    Magda Marin            F3039         5/15       33:09   10:35       32:53
58    Amber Stoltenberg      F4049         4/18       33:19   10:39       33:04
59    Tania Kreitman         F5059         4/11       33:29   10:43       33:16
60    Kara Dostal            F4049         5/18       33:33   10:46       33:26
61    Kristine Lane          F5059         5/11       33:33   10:46       33:26
62    Mandy Loeffler         F4049         6/18       33:51   10:50       33:38
63    Angie McGill           F4049         7/18       34:28   10:58       34:02
64    Kelsey Foehlinger      F3039         6/15       34:36   11:00       34:10
65    Michelle Girmus        F4049         8/18       34:37   11:00       34:10
66    Kimberly Palensky      F3039         7/15       34:31   11:05       34:24
67    Shari Maurer           F6099         4/11       34:31   11:06       34:27
68    Brian Bywater          M5059          6/6       34:47   11:08       34:33
69    Karla Coria            F3039         8/15       35:40   11:24       35:23
70    Becky Romshek          F4049         9/18       35:56   11:30       35:43
71    Haley Haden            F2029          2/7       36:05   11:34       35:55
72    Stacey Schnieder       F5059         6/11       36:17   11:41       36:15
73    Heather Lauterbach     F4049        10/18       36:56   11:48       36:39
74    Sandra Kavan           F5059         7/11       36:59   11:50       36:44
75    Madalynn Marsh         F1419          7/9       38:04   12:11       37:52
76    Hannah Strizek         F1419          8/9       38:04   12:12       37:52
77    Angie Gangwish         F4049        11/18       38:59   12:30       38:48
78    Shelby Wade            F3039         9/15       39:54   12:47       39:43
79    Jessica Switzer Leavit F3039        10/15       39:54   12:47       39:43
80    Brooklyn Schutt        F0113          3/4       41:24   13:12       41:00
81    Stephanie Beckman      F4049        12/18       42:05   13:30       41:56
82    Christina Liekhus      F4049        13/18       42:06   13:30       41:56
83    Richard Perkins        M6099          6/6       42:20   13:37       42:17
84    Tatum Hanis            F0113          4/4       42:43   13:38       42:20
85    Michele "shelly Hender F4049        14/18       44:21   14:13       44:10
86    Jesse Henderson        M4049         8/11       44:21   14:14       44:11
87    Brianne Mueller        F3039        11/15       44:46   14:19       44:27
88    Millie Veik            F6099         5/11       44:46   14:19       44:28
89    Sherri Schutt          F5059         8/11       45:23   14:29       45:00
90    Stacey Groene          F5059         9/11       45:43   14:36       45:20
91    Jason Schwarz          M4049         9/11       49:05   15:41       48:44
92    Natalie Schwarz        F4049        15/18       49:04   15:41       48:44
93    Lauren Wagner          F2029          3/7       49:28   15:47       49:02
94    Kelly Stauch           F4049        16/18       49:37   15:55       49:26
95    Mindy Cotner           F4049        17/18       49:56   15:57       49:32
96    Sonja Hampton          F5059        10/11       50:28   16:09       50:10
97    Jeanette Benes         F6099         6/11       51:00   16:16       50:31
98    Lauren Kavan           F2029          4/7       50:56   16:19       50:40
99    Nadine Forgey          F5059        11/11       53:31   17:07       53:09
100   Janet Perkins          F6099         7/11       54:27   17:26       54:08
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101   Kennedy McCullough     F1419          9/9       55:26   17:48       55:17
102   Rhonda Bergman         F4049        18/18       55:26   17:48       55:18
103   Sam Dolezal            F3039        12/15       56:47   18:08       56:18
104   Sabrina Vosler         F2029          5/7       56:47   18:08       56:19
105   Jeffrey Jones          M4049        10/11     1:00:19   19:23     1:00:13
106   Jill Pokorny           F6099         8/11     1:00:35   19:24     1:00:15
107   Kathleen Deavers       F6099         9/11     1:00:35   19:24     1:00:15
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